…setting the standard, again and again™
Waterproof and dustproof
with IP67 rating
Toggle between
dissolved oxygen/temperature
and pH/temperature
for the convenience of
three meters in one!

Weight: Meter: 1.0 lb (0.5 kg); Boxed: 2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Waterproof pH/DO 300 Meters
All meters include operating instructions and batteries.
Shpg wt 1.4 lbs (0.6 kg)
Meter only
WD-35632-02 pH/DO 300 meter.........................................$550.00
Meter with DO probe with 10-ft cable (WD-35640-50),
pH electrode with 10-ft cable (WD-35805-23), and
electrolyte solution
WD-35632-00 pH/DO 300 meter.........................................$950.00
pH/DO kit. Kit contains 20 pH ”Singles“ pouches, 500 ml of
electrolyte solution, 5 replacement membranes, membrane
replacement tool, rinse bottle and foam-lined hard carrying case.
Shpg wt 2.0 lb (0.9 kg)
WD-35632-69 pH/DO kit
meter not included................................................................$90.00
WD-35632-60 pH/DO 300 meter kit
includes pH/DO 300 meter plus DO probe with 10-ft cable and
pH electrode with 10-ft cable, .........................................$1040.00
pH “Singles” Calibration Buffer Pouches
Each single-use pouch contains 20 ml of fresh calibration solution.
±0.01 pH accuracy at 25°C. Certified to NIST traceable standards.
Shpg wt 1 lb (0.5 kg). Box of 20.
WD-35653-01 pH “Singles”, 4.01..................................$19.00/box
WD-35653-02 pH “Singles”, 7.00..................................$19.00/box
WD-35653-03 pH “Singles”, 10.00................................$19.00/box
WD-35653-00 pH “Singles”, rinse water .......................$19.00/box
WD-35653-04 pH “Singles”, assortment pack, 5 each
of pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00 and rinse water .......................$19.00/box
pH Calibration Buffer Bottles
1 pint of calibration solution each. ±0.01 pH accuracy at 25°C.
Certified to NIST traceable standards. Shpg wt 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg).
WD-00654-01 pH 1.68 calibration buffer...................................$6.95
WD-00654-00 pH 4.01 calibration buffer...................................$6.95
WD-00654-04 pH 7.01 calibration buffer...................................$6.95
WD-00654-08 pH 10.01 calibration buffer.................................$6.95
WD-00654-12 pH 12.45 calibration buffer.................................$6.95
Accessories
WD-35640-50 DO probe with 10-ft cable ............................$320.00
WD-35640-52 DO probe with 25-ft cable ............................$355.00
WD-35805-23 Submersible pH electrode, with 10-ft cable,
single junction, ABS plastic housing......................................$80.60
WD-35640-71 Electrolyte solution, premixed 500 ml .........$15.00
WD-35640-70 Electrolyte powder, 58.5 g.
Mix your own electrolyte solution–makes 400 ml.
Has longer shelf life in unmixed form. ..................................$12.50
WD-35640-72 Replacement membrane assembly.
Includes preassembled membrane, membrane lock,
O-ring and cap. Simply screw replacement membrane
assembly onto the probe you already have ..........................$42.00
WD-35640-74 Replacement membranes, pack of 5,
requires installation tool WD-35640-79 ..........................$10.00/pk
WD-35640-75 Replacement membranes, pack of 25,